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Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Wojcik1248
Stallone

9.850 9.700 9.6259.600 38.775
2 2T 5 4T 1 

1 

Abigail Johnston1203
American Twisters

9.675 9.625 9.6509.675 38.625
7T 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Derrian Gobourne1229
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.750 9.6259.550 38.600
7T 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Abby Brenner1232
Metroplex

9.750 9.675 9.5509.400 38.375
4T 4T 16T 9T 4 

4 

Shylen Murakami1223
Gymcats

9.525 9.700 9.5009.625 38.350
25T 2T 4 14T 5 

5 

Madison Dagen1246
San Mateo

9.600 9.525 9.4509.650 38.225
13T 8T 2T 27T 6 

6 

Rachael Lukacs1236
North Stars

9.875 9.000 9.6759.650 38.200
1 38T 2T 1 7 

7 

Halley Taylor1228
La Fleur's

9.600 9.500 9.5509.475 38.125
13T 11T 9T 9T 8 

8 

Rachel Hornung1241
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.625 9.425 9.4759.550 38.075
11T 14T 6T 21T 9 

9 

Libby Garfoot1238
Omega

9.650 9.550 9.2259.425 37.850
9T 7 14T 44 10T

10T

Olivia Miller1224
Gymkhana

9.575 9.500 9.4009.375 37.850
19T 11T 20 31T 10T

10T

Bridget Killian1231
Legacy Elite

9.600 9.350 9.5009.300 37.750
13T 18T 26T 14T 12 

12 

Emily North1255
Victory

9.375 9.325 9.4759.550 37.725
32T 21 6T 21T 13 

13 

Kennedy Hambrick1242
Reflex

9.650 9.675 9.5508.825 37.700
9T 4T 45 9T 14T

14T

Morgan Hooper1234
Nebraska School

9.275 9.500 9.4509.475 37.700
39T 11T 9T 27T 14T

14T

Deja Chambliss1243
Richmond

9.775 9.400 9.3009.200 37.675
3 16 32T 40T 16T

16T

Ashley Hofelich1237
Oakland GTC

9.600 9.425 9.4009.250 37.675
13T 14T 29T 31T 16T

16T

Kristina Peterson1233
Metropolitan

9.550 9.300 9.5259.300 37.675
21T 22T 26T 13 16T

16T

Abbie Nylin1252
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.375 9.4759.400 37.625
32T 17 16T 21T 19 

19 

Karalyn Roberts1247
Splitz

9.550 9.350 9.3259.350 37.575
21T 18T 21T 36T 20 

20 

Mia Quigg1216
Fuzion

9.475 9.100 9.6509.325 37.550
28T 35T 24T 2T 21 

21 

Esperanza Abarca1256
WOGA

9.375 9.525 9.3759.250 37.525
32T 8T 29T 34 22 

22 

Brashlyn Johnson1250
Thomas GTC

9.450 9.150 9.5009.400 37.500
30T 31T 16T 14T 23T

23T

MacKinzie Kane1208
Carters

9.500 9.250 9.4259.325 37.500
27 24 24T 29T 23T

23T
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AARank

Samantha Smith1205
Auburn

9.700 9.225 9.4758.900 37.300
6 25T 43T 21T 25 

25 

Allie Gilchrist1209
Chow's

9.375 9.000 9.4259.450 37.250
32T 38T 11T 29T 26T

26T

Sophia Petrillo1206
Brestyan's

9.300 9.300 9.4009.250 37.250
36T 22T 29T 31T 26T

26T

Sierra DeMarinis1244
Roots

9.600 8.950 9.6009.000 37.150
13T 42 40 7 28T

28T

Nicole Baars1210
Crystal Lake

9.525 8.700 9.5759.350 37.150
25T 49 21T 8 28T

28T

Mackenzie Balderas1253
US Gold

9.250 9.225 9.3509.300 37.125
41T 25T 26T 35 30 

30 

Meredith Robinson1215
Everest

9.300 9.000 9.3009.450 37.050
36T 38T 11T 40T 31 

31 

Amber Koeth1222
Gymcats

9.225 8.750 9.5509.400 36.925
43T 48 16T 9T 32 

32 

Olivia Zona1201
10.0 Academy

9.600 9.150 9.5008.625 36.875
13T 31T 51T 14T 33 

33 

Kaitlyn Higgins1217
Gym Acad Rockford

9.175 9.175 9.3009.200 36.850
50 29T 32T 40T 34 

34 

Rebekah Bean1212
Barefoot

9.550 9.150 9.1758.950 36.825
21T 31T 41T 46T 35 

35 

Megan Thompson1213
Desert Lights

9.125 9.175 9.3259.175 36.800
52T 29T 35T 36T 36 

36 

Nicole Borkowski1235
New Heights

9.575 9.225 9.4758.500 36.775
19T 25T 55 21T 37 

37 

Alyssa Wiedeman1240
Perfection

9.450 9.150 9.5008.650 36.750
30T 31T 50 14T 38 

38 

Dominika Bonzagni1254
US Gold

9.275 8.800 9.5009.050 36.625
39T 47 39 14T 39 

39 

Varvara Diakakis1226
Infiniti Elite

9.625 8.675 8.9509.350 36.600
11T 50 21T 51T 40 

40 

Alexa McClung1249
The Athletic Edge

9.200 8.975 9.5008.725 36.400
47T 41 48 14T 41 

41 

Jenna Wicker1257
WOGA

9.550 9.100 9.0258.700 36.375
21T 35T 49 50 42 

42 

Valeri Ingui1221
GymQuarters

8.950 8.900 9.2009.200 36.250
54 44 32T 45 43 

43 

Grace Bardes1220
Gymstars

9.225 9.050 9.1008.775 36.150
43T 37 46T 48 44 

44 

Alexandria Britz1204
Auburn

9.225 9.350 8.3259.150 36.050
43T 18T 37T 56 45 

45 

Kaitlyn Gilson1251
Twin City Twisters

8.800 9.225 8.5259.425 35.975
56 25T 14T 54 46 

46 

Hannah Stahlbrodt1218
Gym Connection 2

9.150 8.450 9.1759.175 35.950
51 52 35T 46T 47 

47 

Winter Osborne1219
Gym Inc.

8.925 8.925 9.3008.775 35.925
55 43 46T 40T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



2018 Women's JO Nationals
Meet Results
May 12-13, 2018

Page: 3
Printed: 5/13/2018 9:25:02 PM

Women / 10 / Senior F
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia O'Sullivan1214
Elite

9.225 8.475 9.0509.150 35.900
43T 51 37T 49 49 

49 

Sydney Wrighte1225
Hill's

9.200 8.400 9.3258.950 35.875
47T 53 41T 36T 50 

50 

Sara Maughan1202
All Stars

9.475 8.825 8.6008.600 35.500
28T 46 53 53 51 

51 

Courtney Goodrich1239
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.225 9.4758.625 35.450
52T 55 51T 21T 52 

52 

Britney Wolfe1227
Island Tumblers

9.300 7.575 9.3258.900 35.100
36T 56 43T 36T 53 

53 

Aisling Polley1230
Legacy - MN

9.250 8.850 8.4508.525 35.075
41T 45 54 55 54 

54 

Alisandra Marvel1211
Denali

9.200 8.300 8.9508.050 34.500
47T 54 56 51T 55 

55 

Nya Reed1207
Capital Gym NTC

9.750 1.000 9.6259.450 29.825
4T 57 11T 4T 56 

56 

Erin Weisel1245
SCEGA

0.000 9.525 0.0007.775 17.300
57 8T 57 57 57 

57 
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